. o) O HN SON s' Buying or Selling? Don't hesitate...rates are low, great prices! ACT NOW! '

*} _ s s s Q c l ATES Performance counts! Put top notch professionals to work for you. i(
LIMITED REALTOR ' -l 8??"'5 1 5 5 (TOR.) 8 '74 3 040 !

247 Guelph St., Georgetown s * Sales Representative |
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HALTON HILLS MARKETPLACE - Sat. August
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Located in desirable Glen Williams close to shops,
school, church, large deep lot. 3 bedrooms, main
floor laundry, dining room, original trim and
mouldings and much more. Call Iris Irwin* for a
guided tour. $179,000. 91-362 ’

Only $189,500. 2,000 sq. ft. super large 3+ bedroom
home on pie shaped lot at end of cul-de-sac,
fireplace main floor family room. Call Anna Mary

Lostritto®™ NOW! 91-326

One word cannot descrnbe this fabulous executive
home, located in park area. You must really see it
for yourself. For a personal inspection call Marilyn
Worrall*. 90-339

ONLY $219,900.

| Beautiful scenic treed lot, privacy, plus close to | | Treed lined driveway, inground pool, your own pond
Built in 1888 with all the charming features intact, | | town. 3 br brick bungalow, hdwd. floors, dbl. garage, | | and lots of trees. Lovely 4 bedroom home on 3

close to Hwy. #7, pond, woods & 5 acres, need to | | central A/C, elec A/CL, 100 amp. "HURRY" cal | | acres just waiting for YOUR family. Give me a call -
know more? Call Cathy Perego®. 89-437 JODAY! Anna Mary Lostritto*. 91-283 | Marilyn Worrall*. 91-338

On edge of town, 4 bedrooms, 2 washrooms, bright,

spaci'ous, new eat-in kitchen. New s!'ningles, porch, You must see the interior, new bath, new kitchen, | | Beautiful spacious home, move-in condition,
extenor painting and many more desirable features. | | new wiring, 120 x 161 lot, 1 1/2 garage with ceramic foyer to kit. w/sunshine ceiling and w/o to
For the complete list and an appointment to view, workshop. Call Cathy Perego* . Asking $172,000. | deck, upper Ivl. FR w/FP, dbl garage, w/ent & more.

call Iris Irwin*. 91-372 | 91-260 | Call Anna Mary Lostritto*. 843-2656. 91-319

Super detached starter home in the park area, extra

Exciting anr:i‘unusual home_, located in park area. large, private lot close to downtown and GO station. . | Great family home, 3 bedrooms, brick, finished rec )
Beamed ceilings, 2 stone fireplaces and |03d_$ of Hardwood floors, updated wiring and much more. | | room with walkout. Backing onto parkland. Many | '
cha_racter on mature lot. Call for more details - To view call Iris Irwin* pow before it's gone. | | upgrades. Call Cathy* to view. $164,900.
Marilyn Worrall*. 91-310 $159,900. 91-285 | 91-357
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